Garland Commercial Ranges Ltd.
1177 Kamato Road,
Mississauga, Ontario
L4W 1X4   CANADA
General Inquiries 1-905-624-0260
USA Sales, Parts and Service 1-800-424-2411
Canadian Sales 1-888-442-7526
Canada or USA Parts/Service 1-800-427-6668

Many local codes exist and it is the responsibility of the owner and installer to comply with those codes.
Type of Construction Installation
Minimum Clearance
Combustible Non-Combustible
Rear 3” (76mm) Rear 0”
Sides 6” (152mm) Sides 0”
Counter installations base must be a non-combustible.
Regal Series Infra-Red Cheesem
elter
Form# IRCMA (10/11/11)
Model #
Dimensions: In. (mm) No. of
Burners Total BTU* Weight
Lb/Kg Cu Ft
Width (A) Depth Height
IRCMA-24 24(610) 17-5/8(447) 18-3/4(476) 1 20,000 145/66 9
IRCMA-36 36(914) 17-5/8(447) 18-3/4(476) 1 30,000 185/84 13
IRCMA-48 48(1219) 17-5/8(447) 18-3/4(476) 2 40,000 230/105 17
IRCMA-60 60(1524) 17-5/8(447) 18-3/4(476) 2 50,000 265/120 21
IRCMA-72 72(1829) 17-5/8(447) 18-3/4(476) 3 60,000 300/136 25
* Natural and Propane Gas